1la ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA

VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2018

TURISMO 5000

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km

WARM UP - TURISMO 5000 04/03/2018 09:28 . .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:20:27
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Eduardo Berlanda
1 2:11.349 +36.835 9:22:59.329
2 1:37.273 +2.759 9:24:36.602
3 1:35.149 +0.635 9:26:11.751
4 1:34.557 +0.043 9:27:46.308
5 1:34.514 9:29:20.822
6 1:35.239 +0.725 9:30:56.061
(44) Marco Antonio Garcia
1 1:55.146 +19.334 9:22:24.790
2 1:36.452 +0.640 9:24:01.242
3 1:35.812 9:25:37.054
4 1:36.053 +0.241 9:27:13.107
5 1:36.602 +0.790 9:28:49.709
(11) Armin Kliewer
1 2:07.623 +31.121 9:22:39.467
2 1:41.562 +5.060 9:24:21.029
3 1:38.003 +1.501 9:25:59.032
4 1:36.502 9:27:35.534
5 1:37.335 +0.833 9:29:12.869
(42) Richard Heidrich
1 2:05.434 +28.273 9:22:43.881
2 1:37.427 +0.266 9:24:21.308
3 1:37.161 9:25:58.469
4 1:37.593 +0.432 9:27:36.062
(28) Marcio Reuter
1 2:35.136 +57.128 9:23:16.462
2 1:46.238 +8.230 9:25:02.700
3 1:38.196 +0.188 9:26:40.896
4 1:38.008 9:28:18.904
5 1:58.409 +20.401 9:30:17.313
(55) Gilberto Carlassara
1 2:34.368 +52.965 9:23:10.074
2 1:42.993 +1.590 9:24:53.067
3 1:41.403 9:26:34.470
4 2:09.783 +28.380 9:28:44.253
5 1:48.068 +6.665 9:30:32.321
(101) Jose Adir dos Santos
1 1:57.501 +13.316 9:22:30.495
2 1:46.346 +2.161 9:24:16.841
3 1:46.103 +1.918 9:26:02.944
4 1:44.185 9:27:47.129
(19) Mauricio Gaudencio
1 2:35.863 +51.473 9:23:18.508
2 1:45.546 +1.156 9:25:04.054
3 1:44.403 +0.013 9:26:48.457
4 1:44.390 9:28:32.847
5 1:45.665 +1.275 9:30:18.512
(27) Luiz Fernardo Busatto
1 2:35.786 +49.032 9:23:20.638
2 1:49.298 +2.544 9:25:09.936
3 1:46.754 9:26:56.690
4 1:47.824 +1.070 9:28:44.514
5 1:47.256 +0.502 9:30:31.770
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